IWL70-B-57(50)CDR No: DATE:
INDEPENDENT 'I' STUD LINING
Insulation as per specification
2x12.5mm British Gypsum Gyproc WallBoard fixed with SPEEDLINE
Drywall Screws at 300mm centres (200mm centres at external angles).
Ref to table for fixing length.
SPEEDLINE 70mm 'I' Studs at 600mm Ctrs
Adsetts House,
16 Europa View,
Sheffield Business Park,
Sheffield,
S9 1XH.
T: 0114 231 8030
E: enquiries@speedlinedrywall.co.uk
SPEEDLINE
DRYWALL SYSTEMS
Details to be read in conjunction with project specification guidelines
22/10/19
AutoCAD SHX Text
Part of
AutoCAD SHX Text
plc